Lider del equipo:

MISION

Integrantes: 1) 2)

3)

Roles y responsabilidades (por integrante):

Integrante 1 — Rol:
Integrante 2 — Rol:
Integrante 3 — Rol:

Integrante 4 — Rol:

Responsabilidades:
Responsabilidades:
Responsabilidades:

Responsabilidades:

Pautas de la mision (normas de trabajo del equipo):

1)

2)

3)

4)
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